DATA SHEET MEMBRANE
HEATING | FLOOR | TILE | STONE
Excellence in heating solutions.
Combined underfloor heating and uncoupling
system
ThermoSphere heating solutions are covered by our lifetime warranty when you register your system online.
LIFETIME
WARRANTY

130W/m2: Perfect for a
primary heat source when
covered 85% of the floor
195W/m2: Designed for
areas of higher heat loss like
conservatories.
Excellence in heating solutions.
0800 019 5899
ThermoSphere is a trading name of Thermogroup Ltd.
ThermoSphere membrane heating cables
Waterproofing accessories
Select a cable to fit the heated area at the output per m² that you require. Use 3 row spacing for 130Wm² or 2 row spacing for 195Wm²
         Stock Code Length (m) Area 130Wm² (m²) Area 195Wm² (m²) Output (W) Resistance (Ω)
HDMC-012-0150 12 1.15 0.8 150 352.7
HDMC-018-0225 18 1.73 1.15 225 235.1
HDMC-025-0300 25 2.31 1.54 300 176.3
HDMC-031-0375 31 2.88 1.92 375 141.1
HDMC-037-0450 37 3.46 2.31 450 117.6
HDMC-050-0600 50 4.62 3.08 600 88.2
HDMC-061-0750 61 5.77 3.85 750 70.5
HDMC-075-0900 75 6.92 4.62 900 58.8
HDMC-100-1200 100 9.23 6.15 1200 44.1
HDMC-125-1500 125 11.54 7.69 1500 35.3
HDMC-150-1800 150 13.85 9.23 1800 29.4
HDMC-200-2400 200 18.46 12.31 2400 22.0
  Stock Code      Description      Coverage Size  Unit
HDM-WP-01 Waterproofing Paste                 Joins: 300g/lm 5kg Bucket
HDM-WT-01 Waterproofing Tape                 10lm 10m Roll
ThermoSphere membrane
Specify enough membrane to cover the whole floor
Stock Code                   Description   Size          Unit
HDM-001             Decoupling Membrane 1m2   1 x 1m Panel
 HDM-005 Decoupling Membrane 5m2   5 x 1m Roll
 HDM-015 Decoupling Membrane 15m2 15 x 1m Roll
Excellence in heating solutions.
ThermoSphere heating and uncoupling membrane is designed for use under tiles and can be installed over a variety of substrates.
Other compatible floor build up solutions
0800 019 5899